
Grabe
n

SpielfelderKlein-

Schüt
zenstr

aße K 21

Be
et
ho
ve
ns
tra

ße

Fanny
-Mend

elssoh
n-Stra

ße

Windmühlenweg

Laubbaum Laubbaum

1111 a

9

20 a

21a

61

23

21

35

17a 17

29

22

32

31

36

44
42

40
48

46

13

50

7

18

5a 5

3

16

38

16

25

37

27

20

19a 19

18

15

410

380

381
382

328

369

384

370

389

377

390

391

379

392

358

374

375

376

359

365

394

395
398

399
400

403

101

144

149

41

3

68

150

151

161

162

163

102

103

111

215

205

271

208

213

214

314

316

266

268

307

317

308

345

331

332

336

351

319
320

310

323

312

324

293

340

354

110

270

356

357

325

326

327

4

318

383

311

378

267

313

393

396

104

404 405

406

407

408 409

830

3
3

           I
GRZ 0,5

0 10 20 50 100 m

Maßstab  1: 1.000

I

GRZ 0,5

8

443

18


	Pläne und Ansichten
	Modell


